Run: 7/01/2019

12:38PM

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

End Of Month Report
6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019

GRANTSVILLE POLICE DEPT.

Alarm Burglary

Animal Problem

ROAD HAZZARD
Suspicious Person

Traffic Accident - No Injury
Traffic Stop

Verbal Harassment

Totals For: GRANTSVILLE POLICE DEPT.

CALHOUN MAGISTRATES

Threat Of Suicide

Totals For: CALHOUN MAGISTRATES
CALHOUN COUNTY SHERIFF,S DEPT.

Alarm Burglary

Animal Abuse/Neglect

Animal Struck

Auto Accident

Auto Accident W/injuries

Break And Entering

Child Abuse/Neglect

CIVIL PROCESS SERVE PAPERS
Dispute - Verbal

Dog Complaint

Domestic Dispute - Verbal

Dvp Served

Fight

Fire - Structure/Apartment
General Relay Of Info

HOME CONFINEMENT CHECK
Injuries - Non Specific
Investigation / Followup
Investigation- Officer Initiated
Juvenile Problem

Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries

NATURE CODE: ALARMS
NATURE CODE: ~ 011.01
NATURE CODE: RD HAZ
NATURE CODE:  030.00
NATURE CODE:  045.00
NATURE CODE:  038.00
NATURE CODE:  HAR
NATURE CODE: sul.
NATURE CODE: ALARMS
NATURE CODE: ~ 011.00
NATURE CODE:  011.07
NATURE CODE:  SIGB
NATURE CODE:  SIG6A
NATURE CODE:  SIG16
NATURE CODE: ~ SIG52B
NATURE CODE: CIVIL PR
NATURE CODE:  016.07
NATURE CODE:  DOG
NATURE CODE:  016.02
NATURE CODE: ~ DVP
NATURE CODE:  SIG12
NATURE CODE:  054.29
NATURE CODEGEN RELY
NATURE CODE: HC
NATURE CODE:  048.40
NATURE CODE: INV
NATURE CODE:  INVEST
NATURE CODE: ~ 035.00
NATURE CODE:  SIG6

ALL CALLS

Page: 1

CALLS WITH RPT NO

(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)

1

_.\.[\)_\._x_.\_.L

8
ALL CALLS

0

o o o o o o O

CALLS WITH RPT NO

(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)

1

1
ALL CALLS

0

0
CALLS WITH RPT NO

(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)

1

1
3
2
1
1
1
7
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
8
5
1
1

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




Run; 7/01/2019

12:38PM

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

Motorcycle Accident
Property - Watch

Property Damage
Property Watch - Cancel
ROAD HAZZARD
Stabbing

Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Vehicle
Threat Of Suicide

Threats

Traffic Accident - No Injury
Traffic Stop

Trespassing

UNKNOWN COMPLAINT
Verbal Harassment
Warrant

Well Being Check

Wrecker Request

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

End Of Month Report
6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019

Totals For: CALHOUN COUNTY SHERIFF,S DEPT.

West Virginia State Police

Alarm Burglary

Animal Abuse/Neglect
Animal Struck

Assisting CPS/APS

Auto Accident

Break And Entering

Child Abuse/Neglect
Dispute - Active

Domestic Active

Domestic Dispute - Active Physical
Domestic Dispute - Verbal
Dvp Served

ELECTRIC LINE DOWN

NATURE CODE: MOTOR
NATURE CODE: 005.03
NATURE CODEP DAMAGE
NATURE CODE: 005.04
NATURE CODE: RD HAZ
NATURE CODE: 048.45
NATURE CODE: SUSP
NATURE CODE: 030.00
NATURE CODE: 030.01
NATURE CODE: SuUl.
NATURE CODE: THREATS
NATURE CODE: 045.00
NATURE CODE: 038.00
NATURE CODE! SIG33
NATURE CODE: ucC
NATURE CODE: HAR
NATURE CODEWARRANT
NATURE CODE: 026.00
NATURE CODE: TOW
NATURE CODE: ALARMS
NATURE CODE: 011.00
NATURE CODE: 011.07
NATURE CODE: CPS
NATURE CODE: SIG6
NATURE CODE: SIG16
NATURE CODE: SIG52B
NATURE CODE: 016.05
NATURE CODE: DOM
NATURE CODE: 016.00
NATURE CODE: 016.02
NATURE CODE: DVP
NATURE CODE: LINE

84

N

- NGl

159

ALL CALLS CALLS WITH RPT NO
(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)

4

_\(_,o_\_.\_.\....a._x[\)[\)_a__;_:.

Page:

2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
C
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




Run: 7/01/2019

20

21 GRANTSVILLE VOL. FIRE DEPT.

12:38PM

Fight
Injuries - Non Specific
Investigation / Followup

Investigation- Officer Initiated

Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries

PANIC ALARM
Property Damage
Prowler

ROAD HAZZARD
ROAD HAZZARD
Stabbing

Stolen Property
Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Vehicle
Threats

Traffic Stop
Trespassing
Warrant

Well Being Check

Wrecker Request

End Of Month Report
6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

NATURE CODE: SIG12
NATURE CODE: 048.40
NATURE CODE: INV
NATURE CODE: INVEST
NATURE CODE: SIG-6

NATURE CODE:PAN ALAR
NATURE CODEP DAMAGE

NATURE CODE: 014.00
NATURE CODE: RD HAZ
NATURE CODEROAD HAZ
NATURE CODE: 048.45
NATURE CODE: STOLEN
NATURE CODE: SUSP
NATURE CODE: 030.00
NATURE CODE: 030.01

NATURE CODE: THREATS

NATURE CODE: 038.00
NATURE CODE: SIG33
NATURE CODEWARRANT
NATURE CODE: 026.00

NATURE CODE: TOW

Totals For: West Virginia State Police

CALHOUN CO. D.N.R.

Animal Problem

ELECTRIC LINE DOWN
Investigation- Officer Initiated
Stolen Property

Traffic Stop

TRASH COMPLAINT

NATURE CODE: 011.01
NATURE CODE: LINE
NATURE CODE: INVEST
NATURE CODE: STOLEN
NATURE CODE: 038.00
NATURE CODETRASH CO

Totals For: CALHOUN CO. D.N.R.

State Fire Marshall Office

Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries

NATURE CODE: SIG-6

Totals For: State Fire Marshall Office

J i S

N N

AW W N W s

20
3
2
2
1

79
ALL CALLS

Page: 3

0
0
0
0
0
0
g
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

CALLS WITH RPT NO

(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SGENE)

’
y
4
1
1
1

9
ALL CALLS

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

CALLS WITH RPT NO

(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)

1
1

0
0

ALL CALLS CALLS WITH RPT NO
(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)




Run:

22

23

29

General Relay Of Info
Heart Attack

7/01/2019 CALHOUN COUNTY E-911
12:38PM End Of Month Report
6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019
(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)
Auto Accident W/Injuries NATURE CODE: SIGBA
LANDING ZONE NATURE CODE: LZ
Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries NATURE CODE: SIG-6
Totals For: GRANTSVILLE VOL. FIRE DEPT.
UPPER WEST FORK VOL. FIRE DEPT.
Auto Accident NATURE CODE: SIG6
Fire - House / Mobile Home - Single NATURE CODE: 054.23
Fire - Structure/Apartment NATURE CODE: 054.29
Motorcycle Accident NATURE CODE: MOTOR
ROAD HAZZARD NATURE CODE: RD HAZ
Totals For: UPPER WEST FORK VOL. FIRE DEPT.
ARNOLDSBURG VOL. FIRE DEPT.
Auto Accident NATURE CODE:! SIG6
Fire - Structure/Apartment NATURE CODE: 054.29
ROAD HAZZARD NATURE CODE: RD HAZ
Totals For: ARNOLDSBURG VOL. FIRE DEPT.
CALHOUN EMS
911 Hang Up NATURE CODE: 911H
Abdominal Pain NATURE CODE: 048.00
ALS Transport NATURE CODE: TXP
Auto Accident NATURE CODE: SIG6
Auto Accident W/Injuries NATURE CODE: SIGBA
BLS TRANSPORT NATURE CODE: BTX
Breathing Problems NATURE CODE: 048.10
Chest Pain NATURE CODE:  048.16
Choking - Adult NATURE CODE:  048.18
Conjestive Heart Failure NATURE CODECONG HRT
Diabetic Problem NATURE CODE: 048.23
DIZZY NATURE CODE: DIZ
Domestic Dispute - Active Physical NATURE CODE:  016.00
Falls NATURE CODE: FALLS
General lliness NATURE CODE: GEN

NATURE CODEGEN RELY
NATURE CODEHEART-ME

4
1

6

Page: 4

0
0
0
0

ALL CALLS CALLS WITH RPT NO
(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)

1

1
1
1
1

5

0

o o o o ©

ALL CALLS CALLS WITH RPT NO
(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)

1
.1
.1

3

0

0
0
0

ALL CALLS CALLS WITH RPT NO
(WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)

1

1
7
1
1
9
7
1
2
1
2

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




Run: 7/01/2019
12:38PM

Hypertension/ High Bp
Infection

Injuries - Non Specific
LIFTING ASST. REQ

Mental Problems

Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries

Motorcycle Accident
Passed Out/Fainted
Seizures

Stabbing

Stroke

Threat Of Suicide
Unconscious/Unresponsive
UNKNOWN COMPLAINT
UNKNOWN MEDICAL
Well Being Check

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

End Of Month Report
6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

NATURE CODE: HYPER
NATURE CODE: INFECT
NATURE CODE: 048.40
NATURE CODE: LIFT AST
NATURE CODE: MTL
NATURE CODE: SIG-6
NATURE CODE: MOTOR
NATURE CODE: PASS
NATURE CODE: 048.43
NATURE CODE: 048.45
NATURE CODE: 048.46

NATURE CODE: SUl.
NATURE CODE: 048.49
NATURE CODE: uc

NATURE CODE: UNKN
NATURE CODE! 026.00

Totals For: CALHOUN EMS

— N — - — — a— — - P -—

J . e

70

Page:

5

OODOOODOOOOOOOOOO




Run: 7/01/2019

12:38 PM

NATURE DESCRIPTION

911 ABANDONED CALL

911 CHILD PLAYING ON PHONE
911 Dispatch Mistake Cancel
911 Hang Up

911 Mistake

911 Open Line

911 Test Call

Abandoned Vehicle
Abdominal Pain

Alarm - Fire

Alarm - Panic

Alarm Burglary

ALS Transport

Animal Abuse/Neglect
Animal Problem

Animal Struck

Assist Other Agency
Assisting CPS/APS

Auto Accident

Auto Accident W/Injuries
B.O.LO.

BLS TRANSPORT

Break And Entering
Breathing Problems
Cancelled - Caller Request
Chest Pain

Child Abuse Physical

Child Abuse/Neglect

Child Custody Case

Choking - Adult

CIVIL PROCESS SERVE PAPERS
Conjestive Heart Failure
Diabetic Problem

Dispute - Active

Dispute - Verbal

DIZZY

Dog Complaint

Domestic Active

Domestic Dispute - Active Physical

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

End Of Month Report
6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019

(Filtered by Report Number Assigned)

NATURE CODE

911 ABAN
911 CHIL
911 CANC
911H
911M
9110
911
043.02
048.00
060.05
060.02
ALARMS
TXP
011.00
011.01
011.07
043.01
CPS
SIG6
SIGBA
B.O.L.O.
BTX
SIG16
048.10
CAN
048.16
CHILD PH
SIG52B
003.00
048.18
CIVIL PR
CONG HRT
048.23
016.05
016.07
DIZ
DOG
DOM
016.00

ALL CALLS

4
9
2
4

Page:

1




Run: 7/01/2019 CALHOUN COUNTY E-911 Page:

12:38 PM End Of Month Report

6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019
(Filtered by Report Number Assigned)

NATURE DESCRIPTION NATURE CODE ALL CALLS
Domestic Dispute - Inactive 016.01 1
Domestic Dispute - Verbal 016.02 1
Domestic Inactive DOM IN. 1
DUI 052.00 1
Duplicate Call DUPL 30
Dvp Served DVP 3
ELECTRIC LINE DOWN LINE 1
Equipment Testing EQUIPMEN 2
Falls FALLS 10
Falls 048.29 10
Fight SIG12 2
Fire - House / Mobile Home - Single 054.23 3
Fire - Other 054.30 1
Fire - Structure/Apartment 054.29 1
General lllness GEN 10
General Relay Of Info GEN RELY 11
General Weakness GEN.WEAK 1
Harassment 016.08 2
Heart Attack HEART-ME 1
HOME CONFINEMENT CHECK HC 1
Hypertension/ High Bp HYPER 1
lllegal Burn ILL BURN 1
Infection INFECT 1
Information Request INFO 10
Injuries - Non Specific 048.40 1
INTOXICATED SUBJECT SIG10 1
Investigation / Followup INV 10
Investigation- Officer Initiated INVEST 14
Juvenile Problem 035.00 1
LANDING ZONE LZ 4
LIFTING ASST. REQ LIFT AST 1
MENTAL HYIGENE METHYG 1
Mental Problems MTL 1
Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries SIG-6 2
Motorcycle Accident MOTOR 1
MUTUAL AIDE MUT-AIDE 1
NATURAL GAS LEAK NAT GAS 1
Noise COMP. NOISE 2
PANIC ALARM PAN ALAR 2
Passed Out/Fainted PASS 1




Run: 7/01/2019
12:38 PM

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911 Page: 3

End Of Month Report
6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019
(Filtered by Report Number Assigned)

NATURE DESCRIPTION NATURE CODE ALL CALLS
Phone Harrasment PHO 1
Property - Watch 005.03 1
Property Damage P DAMAGE 1
Property Watch - Cancel 005.04 1
Prowler 014.00 2
ROAD HAZZARD RD HAZ 13
ROAD HAZZARD ROAD HAZ 13
Seizures 048.43 2
Sex Crime SIG-42 1
Stabbing 048.45 1
Stolen Property STOLEN 4
Stolen Vehicle SIG14 1
Stroke 048.46 1
Suspicious Activity SUSP 3
Suspicicus Person 030.00 8
Suspicious Vehicle 030.01 4
TELEMARKETER TEL MKT 2
TESTING EQUIPMENT TEST EQU 4
Threat Of Suicide SUl 1
Threats THREATS 2
Traffic Accident - No Injury 045.00 2
Traffic Stop 038.00 97
TRASH COMPLAINT TRASH CO 1
Traumatic Injury 048.48 1
TREE/ROADWAY TREE/RD 5
Trespassing SIG33 5
TX PHONE CALL TX CALL 1
Unconscious/Unresponsive 048.49 3
UNKNOWN COMPLAINT uc 2
UNKNOWN MEDICAL UNKN 2
Verbal Harassment HAR 1
Warrant WARRANT 5
WEAK/CANT WALK WEAK 1
Well Being Check 026.00 3
Wrecker Request TOW 1
Wreckless Driver WRECK DR 5

TOTAL CALLS FOR ALL DEPARTMENTS:

492




