CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

End Of Month Report

6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

Page: 1

CALLS WITH RPT NO ALL CALLS GRANTSVILLE POLICE DEPT. (WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE) NATURE CODE: ALARMS Alarm Burglary 0 1 011.01 NATURE CODE: Animal Problem 0 1 RD HAZ NATURE CODE: ROAD HAZZARD 0 1 NATURE CODE: 030.00 Suspicious Person 0 1 045.00 NATURE CODE: Traffic Accident - No Injury 0 2 038.00 NATURE CODE: Traffic Stop 0 1 HAR NATURE CODE: Verbal Harassment Totals For: GRANTSVILLE POLICE DEPT. **CALLS WITH RPT NO** ALL CALLS CALHOUN MAGISTRATES (WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE) 2 0 NATURE CODE: SUI. Threat Of Suicide Totals For: CALHOUN MAGISTRATES **CALLS WITH RPT NO** ALL CALLS CALHOUN COUNTY SHERIFF,S DEPT. (WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE) 3 NATURE CODE: ALARMS Alarm Burglary 0 1 011.00 NATURE CODE: Animal Abuse/Neglect 0 3 NATURE CODE: 011.07 Animal Struck 0 2 NATURE CODE: SIG6 Auto Accident 0 1 SIG6A NATURE CODE: Auto Accident W/Injuries 0 1 SIG16 NATURE CODE: Break And Entering 0 1 NATURE CODE: SIG52B Child Abuse/Neglect 0 7 NATURE CODE: CIVIL PR CIVIL PROCESS SERVE PAPERS 0 1 016.07 NATURE CODE: Dispute - Verbal 0 2 DOG NATURE CODE: Dog Complaint 0 1 NATURE CODE: 016.02 Domestic Dispute - Verbal 0 2 DVP NATURE CODE: Dvp Served 0 1 SIG12 NATURE CODE: Fight 0 1 NATURE CODE: 054.29 Fire - Structure/Apartment 0 2 NATURE CODE:GEN RELY General Relay Of Info 0 1 HC NATURE CODE: HOME CONFINEMENT CHECK 0 1 048.40 NATURE CODE: Injuries - Non Specific 0 8 INV NATURE CODE: Investigation / Followup 0 5 NATURE CODE: INVEST Investigation- Officer Initiated 0 1 NATURE CODE: 035.00 Juvenile Problem 0 1 SIG-6 NATURE CODE:

Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911 End Of Month Report

2

Page:

6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

Motorcycle Accident	NATURE CODE:	MOTOR	1	0
Property - Watch	NATURE CODE:	005.03	1	0
Property Damage	NATURE CODEP	DAMAGE	1	0
Property Watch - Cancel	NATURE CODE:	005.04	1	0
ROAD HAZZARD	NATURE CODE:	RD HAZ	2	0
Stabbing	NATURE CODE:	048.45	1	0
Suspicious Activity	NATURE CODE:	SUSP	1	0
Suspicious Person	NATURE CODE:		5	0
Suspicious Vehicle	NATURE CODE:		2	0
Threat Of Suicide	NATURE CODE:	SUI.	1	0
	NATURE CODE:	THREATS	1	0
Threats	NATURE CODE:	045.00	1	0
Traffic Accident - No Injury	NATURE CODE:		84	0
Traffic Stop	NATURE CODE:		2	0
Trespassing	NATURE CODE:		2	0
UNKNOWN COMPLAINT	NATURE CODE:		1	0
Verbal Harassment	NATURE CODE!		5	0
Warrant	NATURE CODE:		2	0
Well Being Check	NATURE CODE:		1	0
Wrecker Request			159	0
Totals For: CALHOUN COUN	I Y SHEKIFF, S DEPT		100	

Totals For: CALHOUN COUNTY SHERIFF,S DEPT.

CALLS WITH RPT NO ALL CALLS West Virginia State Police (WITH AT LEAST ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE) NATURE CODE: ALARMS Alarm Burglary 0 011.00 1 NATURE CODE: Animal Abuse/Neglect 0 1 011.07 NATURE CODE: Animal Struck 0 1 NATURE CODE: CPS Assisting CPS/APS 0 2 SIG6 NATURE CODE: Auto Accident 0 2 SIG16 NATURE CODE: **Break And Entering** 0 1 NATURE CODE: SIG52B Child Abuse/Neglect 0 1 NATURE CODE: 016.05 Dispute - Active 0 1 DOM NATURE CODE: Domestic Active 0 1 016.00 NATURE CODE: Domestic Dispute - Active Physical 0 1 016.02 NATURE CODE: Domestic Dispute - Verbal 0 3 DVP NATURE CODE: Dvp Served 0 1 NATURE CODE: LINE ELECTRIC LINE DOWN

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911 End Of Month Report

3

Page:

6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)					
		NATURE CODE: SIG12	1	0	
	ight	NATURE CODE: 048.40	1	0	
	njuries - Non Specific	NATURE CODE: INV	1	0	
	nvestigation / Followup	NATURE CODE: INVEST	7	0	
	nvestigation- Officer Initiated	NATURE CODE: SIG-6	1	0	
	Notor Vehicle Accident No Injuries	NATURE CODE:PAN ALAR	1	0	
P	PANIC ALARM	NATURE CODEP DAMAGE	1	0	
F	Property Damage	NATURE CODE: 014.00	2	0	
	Prowler	NATURE CODE: RD HAZ		0	
	ROAD HAZZARD	NATURE CODEROAD HAZ		0	
	ROAD HAZZARD	NATURE CODE: 048.45		0	
	Stabbing	NATURE CODE: STOLEN	0 // // // // // // // // // // // // //	0	
	Stolen Property	NATURE CODE: SUSP	_	0	
	Suspicious Activity	TWITTE DOLL		0	
	Suspicious Person	With one of the	12	0	
	Suspicious Vehicle	NATURE CODE: 030.01 NATURE CODE: THREATS		0	
	Threats	NATURE CODE: 038.00		0	
	Traffic Stop	NATURE CODE: SIG33		0	
	Trespassing	NATURE CODE.WARRANT		0	
	Warrant	NATURE CODE: 026.00	200	0	
	Well Being Check	NATURE CODE: TOW		0	
	Wrecker Request	TWATER COLL	79	0	
	Totals For: West Virginia State	Police	ALL CALLS	CALLS WITH RPT NO	
9	CALHOUN CO. D.N.R.			ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)	
184	Animal Problem	NATURE CODE: 011.0		0	
	ELECTRIC LINE DOWN	NATURE CODE: LINI	7 (20) 1000	0	
	Investigation- Officer Initiated	NATURE CODE: INVES		0	
	Stolen Property	NATURE CODE: STOLE		0	
	Traffic Stop	NATURE CODE: 038.0		0	
	TRASH COMPLAINT	NATURE CODE:TRASH C		•	
	Totals For: CALHOUN CO. D.I	N.R.	9	0 CALLS WITH RPT NO	
20	State Fire Marshall Office		ALL CALLS (WITH AT LEAST	ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)	
	Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries	NATURE CODE: SIG	-6 1	0	
	Totals For: State Fire Marsha	II Office	1	0 CALLS WITH RPT NO	
21	GRANTSVILLE VOL. FIRE DEI	PT.	ALL CALLS (WITH AT LEAST	ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)	

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

End Of Month Report

Page:

6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)					
	Auto Accident W/Injuries	NATURE CODE:	SIG6A	1	0
		NATURE CODE:	LZ	4	0
	LANDING ZONE Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries	NATURE CODE:	SIG-6	1	0
	Totals For: GRANTSVILLE VOL			6	0
22	UPPER WEST FORK VOL. FIRE				CALLS WITH RPT NO NE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)
~~		NATURE CODE:	SIG6	1	0
	Auto Accident Fire - House / Mobile Home - Single	NATURE CODE:	054.23	1	0
	Fire - Structure/Apartment	NATURE CODE:	054.29	1	0
		NATURE CODE:	MOTOR	1	0
	Motorcycle Accident ROAD HAZZARD	NATURE CODE:	RD HAZ	1	0
	Totals For: UPPER WEST FOR			5	0
23	ARNOLDSBURG VOL. FIRE DE			ALL CALLS	CALLS WITH RPT NO DINE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)
20		NATURE CODE:	SIG6	1	0
	Auto Accident Fire - Structure/Apartment	NATURE CODE:	054.29	1	0
	ROAD HAZZARD	NATURE CODE:	RD HAZ	1	0
	Totals For: ARNOLDSBURG V			3	0
00				ALL CALLS	CALLS WITH RPT NO ONE AGENCY UNIT ON SCENE)
29		NATURE CODE:	911H	1	0
	911 Hang Up	NATURE CODE:	048.00	1	0
	Abdominal Pain	NATURE CODE:	TXP	7	0
	ALS Transport	NATURE CODE:	SIG6	1	0
	Auto Accident	NATURE CODE:	SIG6A	1	0
	Auto Accident W/Injuries	NATURE CODE:	втх	9	0
	BLS TRANSPORT Breathing Problems	NATURE CODE:	048.10	7	0
	Chest Pain	NATURE CODE:		1	0
	Choking - Adult	NATURE CODE:	048.18	2	0
	Conjestive Heart Failure	NATURE CODE	CONG HRT	1	0
	Diabetic Problem	NATURE CODE:	048.23	2	0
	DIZZY	NATURE CODE	: DIZ	1	0
	Domestic Dispute - Active Physical	NATURE CODE	: 016.00	1	0
	Falls	NATURE CODE	: FALLS	7	0
	General Illness	NATURE CODE	:: GEN	10	0
	General Relay Of Info	NATURE CODE	GEN RELY	1	0
	Heart Attack NATURE CODEHEART-ME			1	0

Run: 7/01/2019

12:38PM

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

5

Page:

End Of Month Report 6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019

(Filtered by Unit Department Assignment)

Hypertension/ High Bp	NATURE CODE:	HYPER	1	0
500 G	NATURE CODE:	INFECT	1	0
Infection	NATURE CODE:	048.40	1	0
Injuries - Non Specific	NATURE CODE:	LIFT AST	1	0
LIFTING ASST. REQ		MTL	1	0
Mental Problems	NATURE CODE:		1	0
Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries	NATURE CODE:	SIG-6	•	
Motorcycle Accident	NATURE CODE:	MOTOR	1	0
Passed Out/Fainted	NATURE CODE:	PASS	1	0
	NATURE CODE:		1	0
Seizures			1	0
Stabbing	NATURE CODE:		1	0
Stroke	NATURE CODE:			0
Threat Of Suicide	NATURE CODE:	SUI.	1	1.50
Unconscious/Unresponsive	NATURE CODE:	048.49	1	0
	NATURE CODE	U C	1	0
UNKNOWN COMPLAINT	NATURE CODE		1	0
UNKNOWN MEDICAL			1	0
Well Being Check	NATURE CODE	: 026.00	1	•
Totals For: CALHOUN EMS			70	0

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

1

Page:

End Of Month Report

6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019 (Filtered by Report Number Assigned)

(F	iltered by Report Number Assigned)	-
NATURE DESCRIPTION	NATURE CODE	ALL CALLS 4
THE CALL	911 ABAN	9
911 ABANDONED CALL	911 CHIL	2
911 CHILD PLAYING ON PHONE	911 CANC	4
911 Dispatch Mistake Cancel	911H	10
911 Hang Up	911M	3
911 Mistake	9110	12
911 Open Line	911	1
911 Test Call	043.02	1
Abandoned Vehicle	048.00	2
Abdominal Pain	060.05	1
Alarm - Fire	060.02	1
Alarm - Panic	ALARMS	15
Alarm Burglary		8
ALS Transport	TXP	2
Animal Abuse/Neglect	011.00	3
Animal Problem	011.01	4
Animal Struck	011.07	1
Assist Other Agency	043.01	2
Assisting CPS/APS	CPS	5
Auto Accident	SIG6	1
Auto Accident W/Injuries	SIG6A	2
B.O.L.O.	B.O.L.O.	
BLS TRANSPORT	втх	11
Break And Entering	SIG16	2
Breathing Problems	048.10	8
Cancelled - Caller Request	CAN	1
Chest Pain	048.16	2
Child Abuse Physical	CHILD PH	1
Child Abuse/Neglect	SIG52B	2
Child Custody Case	003.00	1
Choking - Adult	048.18	2
CIVIL PROCESS SERVE PAPERS	S CIVIL PR	7
Conjective Heart Failure	CONG HRT	1
Diabetic Problem	048.23	2
Dispute - Active	016.05	1
Dispute - Verbal	016.07	1
DIZZY	DIZ	1
Dog Complaint	DOG	3
Dog Complaint Domestic Active	DOM	1
	al 016.00	1
Domestic Dispute - Active Physica	ai Green	

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

Page:

2

End Of Month Report

6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019 (Filtered by Report Number Assigned)

(Filtered	by Report Number Assigned)	
NATURE DESCRIPTION	NATURE CODE	ALL CALLS
Domestic Dispute - Inactive	016.01	, 1
Domestic Dispute - Verbal	016.02	1
Domestic Inactive	DOM IN.	1
DUI	052.00	30
Duplicate Call	DUPL	3
Dvp Served	DVP	1
ELECTRIC LINE DOWN	LINE	2
Equipment Testing	EQUIPMEN	10
Falls	FALLS	10
Falls	048.29	2
Fight	SIG12	3
Fire - House / Mobile Home - Single	054.23	1
Fire - Other	054.30	1
Fire - Structure/Apartment	054.29	
General Illness	GEN	10
General Relay Of Info	GEN RELY	11
General Weakness	GEN.WEAK	1
Harassment	016.08	2
Heart Attack	HEART-ME	1
HOME CONFINEMENT CHECK	HC	1
Hypertension/ High Bp	HYPER	1
Illegal Burn	ILL BURN	1
Infection	INFECT	1
Information Request	INFO	10
Injuries - Non Specific	048.40	1
INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SIG10	1
Investigation / Followup	INV	10
Investigation- Officer Initiated	INVEST	14
Juvenile Problem	035.00	1
LANDING ZONE	LZ	4
LIFTING ASST. REQ	LIFT AST	1
MENTAL HYIGENE	METHYG	1
Mental Problems	MTL	1
Motor Vehicle Accident No Injuries	SIG-6	2
Motorcycle Accident	MOTOR	1
MUTUAL AIDE	MUT-AIDE	1
NATURAL GAS LEAK	NAT GAS	1
Noise COMP.	NOISE	2
PANIC ALARM	PAN ALAR	2
Passed Out/Fainted	PASS	1

CALHOUN COUNTY E-911

3

Page:

End Of Month Report

6/01/2019 To 6/30/2019

(Filtered by Report Number Assigned)

(Filtered by Report Number Assigned)				
NATURE DESCRIPTION	NATURE CODE PHO	ALL CALLS 1		
Phone Harrasment		1		
Property - Watch	005.03	1		
Property Damage	P DAMAGE	1		
Property Watch - Cancel	005.04	2		
Prowler	014.00	13		
ROAD HAZZARD	RD HAZ	13		
ROAD HAZZARD	ROAD HAZ	2		
Seizures	048.43	1		
Sex Crime	SIG-42			
Stabbing	048.45	1		
Stolen Property	STOLEN	4		
Stolen Vehicle	SIG14	1		
Stroke	048.46	1		
Suspicious Activity	SUSP	3		
Suspicious Person	030.00	8		
Suspicious Vehicle	030.01	4		
TELEMARKETER	TEL MKT	2		
TESTING EQUIPMENT	TEST EQU	4		
Threat Of Suicide	SUI.	1		
Threats	THREATS	2		
Traffic Accident - No Injury	045.00	2		
Traffic Stop	038.00	97		
TRASH COMPLAINT	TRASH CO	1		
Traumatic Injury	048.48	1		
TREE/ROADWAY	TREE/RD	5		
Trespassing	SIG33	5		
TX PHONE CALL	TX CALL	1		
Unconscious/Unresponsive	048.49	3		
UNKNOWN COMPLAINT	UC	2		
UNKNOWN MEDICAL	UNKN	2		
Verbal Harassment	HAR	1		
Warrant	WARRANT	5		
WEAK/CANT WALK	WEAK	1		
Well Being Check	026.00	3		
Wrecker Request	TOW	1		
Wreckless Driver	WRECK DR	5		
TOTAL CALLS FOR ALL DEPARTMENTS:				